Pyropanel Fire Snake
JOINT SEALING SYSTEM
Pyropanel Developments Pty Ltd
235 Huntingdale Rd, Oakleigh, Vic 3166
Ph: (03) 9837 8500  Fax: (03) 9837 8550
Email: sales@pyropanel.com.au
Web: www.pyropanel.com.au
Pyropanel Developments has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change methods and specifications without notice.

compression,
2hr rating)
[mm]
Gap range -
Floors
(min 40%
compression
, 4hr rating)
[mm]
Gap range -
Vertical joint
between walls
(min 40%
compression,
2hr rating [mm]
PSFS25-60 25 60 10-22 10-15 10-22
PSFS38-60 38 60 15-34 15-22 15-22
PSFS50-75 50 75 25-45 25-30 22-25
PSFS75-100 75 100 35-67 30-45* N/A
PSFS100-125 100 125 N/A 40-50* N/A
* Up to 2 hr rating and a mild steel plate or angle support needed under the Fire snake.
A B C
Distributed by:
Holland Fire Doors & Windows